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234196 Akers , Brianna F 9 2014 X
226505 Akers , Darian M 8 - X
152750 Akers , Zane M 9 2014 X
99939 Allara , Logan "LJ" M 12 2011 X

217865 Allara , Trenton M 9 2014 X
147584 Alley , Cameron M 10 2013 X
99924 Altman , Emily F 12 2011 X

170650 Ammisetty , Madhu F 8 - X
227368 Atkinson , Pryce M 8 - X
161688 Bartley , Grace F 8 - X
215380 Bartley , Lyndsie F 8 - X
197241 Battaile , Wyatt M 9 2014 X
226508 Bevins , Bradley M 8 - X
99921 Bevins , Haleigh F 12 2011 X

158594 Bevins , Lakin F 10 2013 C
92092 Blackburn , Brianna F 12 2010 X

127405 Blackburn , Juliana F 11 2012 X
103916 Blackburn , Lauren F 10 2013 X
194449 Blackburn , Rachel  F 10 2013 X
235822 Blair , Peyton M 7 - X
225981 Bolen , Hannah F 9 2014 C
220681 Booher , Harrison M 7 - X
233142 Branham , Raven  F 9 2014 X
228822 Broderick , Charlie M 9 2014 X
197242 Byers , Cade M 9 2014 X
178110 Campoy , Nathan M 10 2013 X
227372 Cantrell , Xavier M 7 - X
226507 Caudill , Kaden M 7 - X
215447 Caudill , Owen M 12 2011 X
217862 Chang , Alex M 9 2014 X
98517 Charles , Austin M 12 2011 X

178101 Charles , Blake M 10 2013 X
113403 Charles , Cody M 11 2012 X
235823 Childers , Eduardo  M 8 - X
215848 Childers , Jose M 9 2014 X
177100 Clark , Rebecca F 10 2013 X
234194 Clevinger , Micah F 9 2014 X
70823 Cochran , Meagan F 12 2011 X

194455 Cole , Ashley F 8 - X
194460 Cole , Kirsten F 7 - X
220695 Coleman , Keely  F 9 2014 X
146938 Coleman , Logan M 11 2012 X
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144202 Collins , Taylor F 11 2012 C
226509 Compton , Matt M 7 - X
104032 Conn , Erica F 10 2010 X
228821 Cross , Colton M 9 2014 X
215384 Crum , Emily F 8 - X
147580 Crum , Ryan M 10 2013 X
220701 Damron , Lexie F 10 2013 X
177101 Davis , Olivia F 11 2012 X
226501 Dawahare , Campbell M 8 - X
178088 Dials , Cody M 10 2013 X
189099 Diamond , Rachel F 10 2013 X
161686 Diamond , Rebecca F 8 - X
226502 Donithan , Dillon M 8 - X
178108 Edmonds , Gunner M 10 2013 X
200667 Elder , Colin  M 10 2013 X
178094 Elkins , Tyler M 10 2013 X
98523 Estep , Cody M 12 2011 X

144201 Fannin , Sydney F 11 2012 C
92093 Fanning , Mykah F 11 2012 C

222834 Fraley , Lexie F 9 2014 X
215499 Francis , Ethan M 10 2013 X
226504 Galvan , Jose M 8 - X
130072 Gayheart , Devin M 10 2013 X
144842 Gayheart , Tori F 9 2014 X
96310 Gearheart , Alexxa F 11 2012 X

194458 Gearheart , Alivia F 7 - X
130073 Godsey , Canaan M 10 2013 X
220682 Grant , Trey M 10 2013 X
215388 Gravely , Autumn F 8 - X
226503 Green , Eric M 7 - X
220683 Green , Jared M 8 - X
178109 Green , Jerry M 10 2013 X
235824 Green , Jonah M 8 - X
185335 Green , Kevin M 10 2013 X
228819 Greenhill , Ben M 9 2014 X
153452 Grillo , Dominic M 9 2014 X
185345 Hale , Kenzi F 9 2014 X
189101 Hall , Cassady F 9 2014 X
104035 Hall , Evan M 11 2012 X
127277 Hall , Kenton M 11 2012 X
103915 Hall , Tyler M 11 2012 X
170551 Hall , Walker M 9 2014 X
217864 Hamilton , Evan M 9 2014 X
215487 Hamilton , Nathan M 9 2014 X
170651 Hamilton , Peyton M 10 2013 X
215496 Hamilton , Zach M 9 2014 X
215493 Hampton , Deric M 9 2014 X
152752 Harris , Andrew M 10 2013 X
178113 Harris , Cody M 10 2013 X
127280 Heffington , Denton M 10 2013 X
99940 Heffington , Hunter M 12 2011 X
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194456 Heffington , Quincy F 7 - X
185336 Helfen , Quinn M 10 2013 X
127282 Hilwig , Sean M 11 2012 X
220684 Holland , Jackson M 8 - X
187252 Hopkins , Britney F 8 - X
187253 Hopkins , Hannah F 10 2013 X
152762 Howell , Haley F 9 2014 X
194517 Huffman , Zachary  M 12 2011 X
92095 Hughes , Emily F 10 2010 X

158592 Johns , Taylor F 10 2013 C
178103 Johnson , Christian M 10 2013 X
182645 Johnson , Haleigh F 12 2011 C
113400 Johnson , Ryder M 11 2012 X
189093 Justice , Austin M 10 2013 X
215386 Justice , Isabella F 7 - X
51834 Justice , Katie F 12 2011 X

152754 Justice , Kevin M 9 2014 X
177410 Justice , Sylvia F 10 2013 X
51843 Justice , Taunee F 12 2011 X

194454 Keathley , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
178093 Kendall , Braden M 10 2013 X
130076 Kendrick , Nathaniel M 12 2011 X
189103 Kidd , Kassidy F 8 - X
51822 King , Lauren F 12 2011 X
99923 Lane , Olivia F 12 2011 X
99918 Layne , Keely F 12 2010 X

220696 Lee , Kenzie F 9 2014 X
104031 Leisure , Callie F 10 2013 X
104033 Lewis , Lexie F 10 2013 X
170642 Lin , Tiffany F 8 - X
146956 Lindsey , Rebekah F 11 2012 X
228820 Little , Noah M 9 2014 X
152755 Lockhart , Bailey M 9 2014 X
220697 Lockhart , Lindsey F 8 - X
130077 Looney , Dyllan M 12 2011 X
63663 Looney , Emma F 12 2011 X

121356 Lowe , Cassidy F 9 2014 X
146934 Lucas , Isaac M 11 2012 X
144841 Manning , Star F 9 2014 X
127412 Marcum , Cailee F 12 2011 X/C
178105 Martin , Kyle M 10 2013 X
235825 Mattingly , Nate M 8 - X
113401 May , Blaine M 11 2012 X
98518 Maynard , Ben M 12 2011 X

144840 Maynard , Courtney F 11 2012 X
158596 Maynard , Kristen F 10 2013 C
215561 McCoy , Lauren F 11 2010 X
170652 McDonald , Michael M 10 2013 X
178112 McKee , Braxton M 10 2013 X
121355 McNamee , Lindsey F 9 2014 X
146936 McNulty , Blaine M 11 2012 X
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217863 Mckinney , Tyler M 9 2014 X
178085 Mcnamee , Andrew  M 10 2013 X
215490 Meade , Dalton M 11 2012 X
189094 Mims , Nathaniel M 8 - X
51831 Moore , McKenzie F 12 2011 X

194450 Morton , Sara F 9 2014 X
98530 Mullins , Jacob M 12 2011 X

161685 Napier , Abbey F 9 2014 X
225979 Napier , Caroline F 12 2011 C
225980 Neece , Alona F 11 2012 C
220686 Noud , Colin  M 9 2014 X
89207 Nunemaker , Savanna F 10 2011 X

183933 Ousley , Christen F 10 2013 C
99942 Patel , Pranay M 12 2011 X

215406 Patton , Bryson M 12 2011 X
96313 Pinson , Aryn F 12 2011 X

146924 Pugh , Daric M 11 2012 X
152763 Raschella , Alexandra F 9 2014 X
152020 Ratliff , Austin M 11 2012 X
130080 Ratliff , Cody M 10 2013 X
178099 Ratliff , Kolby M 10 2013 X
227383 Ratliff , Rachel F 9 2014 X
147583 Ratliff , Thomas M 10 2013 X
178098 Ray , Jonathan M 10 2013 X
161700 Reed , Russell M 11 2012 X
222830 Rellinger , Pia F 11 2012 X
197243 Rhodes , Evan M 9 2014 X
188844 Risner , Connor M 10 2013 X
189095 Roberts , Larry M 8 - X
144205 Roberts , Morgan F 12 2011 C
189104 Roberts , Savannah F 9 2014 X
146940 Roop , Tanner M 11 2012 X
158599 Rowe , Catie F 10 2010 X/C
96307 Runyon , Faith F 12 2011 X
76515 Runyon , Triniti F 12 2011 X

215503 Sackmann , Caleb M 10 2013 X
189096 Sackmann , Connor M 8 - X
178107 Salyer , Austin M 10 2013 X
220698 Sanders , Alexis F 9 2014 X
189105 Sizemore , Allyson F 9 2014 X
215485 Skeens , Caleb M 12 2011 X
226506 Slater , Cade M 7 - X
148591 Slone , Camryn F 9 2014 X
178087 Slone , Clay M 10 2013 X
152765 Smart , Abigail F 9 2014 X
161684 Smith , Bethany F 10 2013 X
220700 Staggs , Elizabeth F 9 2014 X
148592 Stanley , Alexis F 9 2014 X/C
178091 Stevens , Kory M 11 2012 X
130081 Stiltner , Dalton M 11 2012 X
89209 Stone , Katie F 11 2011 X
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99962 Stumpf , Benaiah M 12 2011 X
104037 Stumpf , Josh M 10 2013 X
189097 Swofford , Adam M 7 - X
152758 Swofford , Evan M 9 2014 X
99963 Tackett , Carter M 12 2011 X

228818 Tackett , Christian M 9 2014 X
222831 Tackett , Kayce F 11 2012 X
220689 Tackett , Tommy M 11 2012 X
51828 Tavis , Madison F 12 2011 X

150873 Thacker , Megan F 10 2013 X
113404 Thacker , Zach M 11 2012 X
194528 Thompson , Tanner M 10 2013 X
155007 Thornbury , Jade F 8 - X
147581 Thornbury , Noah M 10 2013 X
222833 Tibbs , Amy F 10 2013 X
222832 Tibbs , Samantha F 10 2013 X
127420 Tritschler , Elizabeth F 11 2012 X
127421 Valencia , Bianca F 11 2012 X
146916 Vanderbeck , Anthony J M 11 2012 X
146960 Vanderbeck , Leah F 9 2014 X
215560 Vanhoose , Isabelle F 9 2014 X
113406 Walters , Drew M 12 2011 X
197554 Webb , McKinley  M 10 2013 X
113739 Webb , Savannah Michelle F 11 2011 X
130082 Wells , Taylor M 11 2012 X
99965 Wheat , Luke M 12 2011 X

233154 Whitfield , Olivia F 8 - X
235819 Wilkerson , Alexia F 7 - X
225094 Williams , Bryce  M 9 2014 X
130083 Williams , Josh M 10 2013 X
118328 Williams , Keegan M 11 2012 X
161687 Williamson , Sidney F 8 - X
130084 Williamson , Will M 10 2013 X
161704 Wright , Austin M 11 2012 X
147582 Wright , Cameron M 11 2012 X
234195 Younce , Madison F 9 2014 X
130096 Zacarias , Alicia F 10 2013 X
235820 Zacharias , Kaila F 7 - X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Akers, Zach 
Atkinson, Pryce 
Belcher, Ben 
Belcher, Chandler 
Branham, Cole 
Cantrell, Xavier 
Francis, Ethan 
Gayheart, Devin 
Grillo, Dominic 
Hall, Evan 
Hess, Mason 
Noud, Colin  
Potter, Drake 
Prater, Justin 
Ratliff, Cody 
Runyon, Brock 
Sackmann, Connor 
Williams, Ben 
Williams, Josh 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Adkins, Brittany 
Chapman, Daphne 
Compton, Alexis 
Cottrill, Marissa  
Crum, Emily 
Gayheart, Tori 
Gilespie, Jasmine 
Habern, Jazmine 
Hall, Cassady 
Hopkins, Britney 
Hopkins, Hannah 
Justice, Sylvia 
Keaton, Emily  
Little, Brianna 
Ratliff, Rachel 
Read, Abrial 
Read, Sophie 
Vanhoose, Isabelle 
Weddington, Alexandra 

Varsity
Baseball

Broderick, Charlie 
Byers, Cade 
Chang, Alex 

X Charles, Austin 
Cross, Colton 
Elkins, Tyler 
Estep, Cody 
Greenhill, Ben 
Hall, Evan 
Hamilton, Evan 
Hamilton, Peyton 
Justice, Kevin 
Little, Noah 
Lockhart, Bailey 
Lucas, Isaac 

McDonald, Michael 
Mcnamee, Andrew  

X Reed, Russell 
Risner, Connor 
Roop, Tanner 

X Salyer, Austin 
Skeens, Caleb 
Slone, Clay 
Tackett, Christian 
Thompson, Tanner 
Vanderbeck, Anthony J

X Webb, McKinley  
Williams, Bryce  
Wright, Cameron 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Battaile, Wyatt 
X Byers, Cade 

Childers, Jose 
X Hamilton, Peyton 

Hamilton, Zach 
Huffman, Zachary  
Johnson, Ryder 
May, Blaine 

X McDonald, Michael 
Meade, Dalton 

X Newsome, Logan  
X Pugh, Daric 

Rhodes, Evan 
Risner, Connor 

X Roop, Tanner 
Skeens, Caleb 
Thacker, Zach 

X Thompson, Tanner 
Walters, Drew 
Williams, Bryce  
Williams, Keegan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bartley, Grace 
Blackburn, Rachel  

X Caudill, Kassidy 
Cole, Ashley 
Cole, Kirsten 
Diamond, Rebecca 
Fraley, Lexie 
Gearheart, Alexxa 
Gearheart, Alivia 
Heffington, Quincy 

X Keene, Hannah 
Looney, Emma 
Morton, Sara 
Napier, Abbey 
Nunemaker, Savanna 
Rellinger, Pia 
Runyon, Faith 

X Smith, Bethany 
Tackett, Kayce 

Tibbs, Amy 
Tibbs, Samantha 
Vanderbeck, Leah 
Webb, Savannah Michelle
Williamson, Sidney 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Bailey, Karson 
Bevins, Lakin 
Bolen, Hannah 
Collins, Taylor 
Fannin, Sydney 
Fanning, Mykah 

X Hale, Kenzi 
Johns, Taylor 
Johnson, Haleigh 
Marcum, Cailee 

X May, Brandi 
Maynard, Kristen 
Napier, Caroline 
Neece, Alona 
Ousley, Christen 
Roberts, Morgan 
Rowe, Catie 

X Salyer, Annie 
X Slone, Camryn 

Stanley, Alexis 

Varsity
Football

Allara, Logan "LJ" 
Battaile, Wyatt 
Campoy, Nathan 
Caudill, Owen 
Charles, Austin 
Charles, Blake 
Charles, Cody 
Coleman, Logan 
Dials, Cody 

X Easterling, Tyler 
Edmonds, Gunner 
Elkins, Tyler 
Estep, Cody 
Francis, Ethan 
Gayheart, Devin 
Green, Jerry 

X Hall, Kenton 
Hamilton, Nathan 
Hamilton, Zach 
Hampton, Deric 
Harris, Cody 
Heffington, Hunter 
Johnson, Christian 
Kendall, Braden 

X Little, Austin 
X Little, Quenton 

Lucas, Isaac 
Martin, Kyle 
Maynard, Ben 

McKee, Braxton 
Mcnamee, Andrew  

X McNulty, Blaine 
Meade, Dalton 
Mullins, Jacob 
Patton, Bryson 

X Peters, Kirklan 
Pugh, Daric 

X Pulliam, Brandt 
Ratliff, Kolby 
Ray, Jonathan 
Rhodes, Evan 
Roop, Tanner 
Sackmann, Caleb 
Salyer, Austin 

X Scott, Jordan 
Skeens, Caleb 
Slone, Clay 
Stevens, Kory 

X Stiltner, Jaggar 
Tackett, Carter 
Vanderbeck, Anthony J

X Webb, Tommy 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Akers, Brianna 
X Altman, Emily 
X Blackburn, Brianna 

Branham, Raven  
X Caudill, Kassidy 

Clevinger, Micah 
Cochran, Meagan 
Coleman, Keely  

X Coleman, Talicia 
Conn, Erica 
Gayheart, Tori 
Hale, Kenzi 
Hughes, Emily 

X Keene, Hannah 
X Little, Quanesha 

Lockhart, Lindsey 
Lowe, Cassidy 
McNamee, Lindsey 
Nunemaker, Savanna 
Ratliff, Rachel 
Rowe, Catie 
Slone, Camryn 
Smith, Bethany 
Staggs, Elizabeth 
Stanley, Alexis 

X Stiles, Katie 
X Thacker, Megan 

Whitfield, Olivia 
Younce, Madison 
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Varsity
Golf - Boys

Alley, Cameron 
Crum, Ryan 
Hall, Tyler 
McDonald, Michael 
Ratliff, Thomas 
Thornbury, Noah 
Webb, McKinley  
Wells, Taylor 
Wright, Cameron 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Blackburn, Brianna 
Blackburn, Lauren 
Blackburn, Rachel  
Hopkins, Britney 
Hopkins, Hannah 
Lin, Tiffany 
Marcum, Cailee 
Vanderbeck, Leah 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Akers, Zane 
Allara, Logan "LJ" 
Allara, Trenton 
Byers, Cade 
Chang, Alex 
Childers, Jose 

X Clevinger, Westin 
Green, Kevin 

X Griffith, Mason 
Hall, Evan 
Hall, Kenton 
Hall, Walker 
Hamilton, Evan 

X Hamilton, Peyton 
Harris, Andrew 
Heffington, Denton 
Heffington, Hunter 
Helfen, Quinn 
Hilwig, Sean 
Justice, Austin 

X Kim, Jihong 
Lockhart, Bailey 
Mckinney, Tyler 
Mcnamee, Andrew  

X Musgrave, Sam 
X Patel, Pranay 
X Pulliam, Brandt 

Ratliff, Cody 
Reed, Russell 
Risner, Connor 

X Stumpf, Benaiah 
X Stumpf, Josh 

Swofford, Evan 
Tackett, Carter 
Thacker, Zach 
Thompson, Tanner 

Wheat, Luke 
Williams, Keegan 
Williamson, Will 
Wright, Austin 
Wright, Cameron 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Altman, Emily 
Bevins, Haleigh 
Blackburn, Brianna 
Clark, Rebecca 
Cochran, Meagan 
Davis, Olivia 

X Johnson, Haleigh 
Justice, Katie 

X Justice, Victoria D 
King, Lauren 
Lane, Olivia 
Layne, Keely 
Lewis, Lexie 
Lindsey, Rebekah 
Looney, Emma 
Lowe, Cassidy 
Maynard, Courtney 
McCoy, Lauren 
Moore, McKenzie 

X Morton, Sarah 
Nunemaker, Savanna 
Runyon, Triniti 

X Sands, Nikitta 
Slone, Camryn 
Stanley, Alexis 

X Stiles, Katie 
Thacker, Megan 
Vanderbeck, Leah 
Vanhoose, Isabelle 

X Witt, Emree 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Allara, Logan "LJ" 
Hall, Kenton 
Hall, Walker 
Heffington, Denton 
Heffington, Hunter 
Hilwig, Sean 

X Patel, Pranay 
X Stumpf, Benaiah 
X Stumpf, Josh 

Wheat, Luke 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Ammisetty, Madhu 
Bartley, Grace 
Blackburn, Rachel  
Diamond, Rebecca 
Gearheart, Alexxa 

Gearheart, Alivia 
Heffington, Quincy 

X Keathley, Kaitlyn 
X Lane, Olivia 

Looney, Emma 
Marcum, Cailee 
Rellinger, Pia 
Runyon, Faith 
Stone, Katie 
Wilkerson, Alexia 
Zacarias, Alicia 
Zacharias, Kaila 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Allara, Logan "LJ" 
Atkinson, Pryce 
Blair, Peyton 
Booher, Harrison 
Campoy, Nathan 
Cantrell, Xavier 
Charles, Blake 
Charles, Cody 
Childers, Eduardo  
Childers, Jose 
Coleman, Logan 
Dawahare, Campbell 
Elder, Colin  
Gayheart, Devin 
Godsey, Canaan 
Grant, Trey 
Green, Eric 
Green, Jonah 
Green, Kevin 
Grillo, Dominic 
Harris, Andrew 
Heffington, Denton 
Heffington, Hunter 
Kendall, Braden 
Kendrick, Nathaniel 
Looney, Dyllan 
Mattingly, Nate 
Maynard, Ben 
McNulty, Blaine 
Mullins, Jacob 
Patel, Pranay 
Pugh, Daric 
Ratliff, Cody 
Roop, Tanner 
Skeens, Caleb 
Slone, Clay 
Stiltner, Dalton 
Stumpf, Benaiah 
Stumpf, Josh 
Swofford, Evan 
Tackett, Carter 
Vanderbeck, Anthony J
Wheat, Luke 
Williams, Josh 
Williams, Keegan 
Williamson, Will 
Wright, Austin 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bartley, Grace 
Blackburn, Rachel  
Diamond, Rebecca 
Gearheart, Alexxa 
Gearheart, Alivia 
Heffington, Quincy 
Keathley, Kaitlyn 
Lindsey, Rebekah 
Looney, Emma 
Morton, Sara 
Runyon, Faith 
Wilkerson, Alexia 
Zacarias, Alicia 
Zacharias, Kaila 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bartley, Lyndsie 
X Childers, Juana 
X Clevinger, Cecily 
X Coleman, Talicia 

Crum, Emily 
Gayheart, Tori 
Gearheart, Alexxa 
Gravely, Autumn 
Justice, Isabella 
Justice, Sylvia 
Justice, Taunee 
Manning, Star 
McNamee, Lindsey 

X Morton, Sarah 
Pinson, Aryn 
Runyon, Faith 
Stone, Katie 
Tavis, Madison 

X Thacker, Emily 
Thornbury, Jade 

X Witt, Emree 

Varsity
Wrestling

Akers, Darian 
Bevins, Bradley 
Caudill, Kaden 
Coleman, Logan 
Compton, Matt 
Dawahare, Campbell 
Donithan, Dillon 
Galvan, Jose 
Green, Eric 
Holland, Jackson 
Pugh, Daric 
Salyer, Austin 
Slater, Cade 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Akers, Zane 
Booher, Harrison 
Childers, Jose 
Godsey, Canaan 
Grant, Trey 
Green, Jared 
Grillo, Dominic 
Hall, Evan 
Harris, Andrew 
Holland, Jackson 
Justice, Austin 
Kendrick, Nathaniel 
Mims, Nathaniel 
Noud, Colin  
Ratliff, Cody 
Roberts, Larry 
Sackmann, Connor 
Stiltner, Dalton 
Swofford, Adam 
Swofford, Evan 
Tackett, Tommy 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Ammisetty, Madhu 
Bartley, Grace 
Blackburn, Juliana 
Coleman, Keely  
Damron, Lexie 
Diamond, Rachel 
Diamond, Rebecca 
Hale, Kenzi 
Hall, Cassady 
Howell, Haley 
Hughes, Emily 
Justice, Katie 
Kidd, Kassidy 
Lee, Kenzie 
Leisure, Callie 
Lockhart, Lindsey 
Raschella, Alexandra 
Roberts, Savannah 
Sanders, Alexis 
Sizemore, Allyson 
Smart, Abigail 
Staggs, Elizabeth 
Tritschler, Elizabeth 
Valencia, Bianca 
Zacarias, Alicia 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Hall, Evan 
Hamilton, Evan 
Hamilton, Peyton 
Justice, Kevin 
Little, Noah 
Lockhart, Bailey 
Tackett, Christian 

Thompson, Tanner 
Williams, Bryce  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Battaile, Wyatt 
Chang, Alex 
Childers, Jose 
Hamilton, Zach 
Lockhart, Bailey 
Ratliff, Austin 
Rhodes, Evan 
Risner, Connor 
Williams, Bryce  
Williams, Josh 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bartley, Grace 
Blackburn, Rachel  
Cole, Ashley 
Cole, Kirsten 
Diamond, Rebecca 
Fraley, Lexie 
Gearheart, Alivia 
Heffington, Quincy 
Morton, Sara 
Napier, Abbey 
Nunemaker, Savanna 
Tibbs, Amy 
Tibbs, Samantha 
Vanderbeck, Leah 
Williamson, Sidney 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Akers, Brianna 
Branham, Raven  
Clevinger, Micah 
Coleman, Keely  
Conn, Erica 
Gayheart, Tori 
Hale, Kenzi 
Harris, Cody 
Hughes, Emily 
Lockhart, Lindsey 
Lowe, Cassidy 
McNamee, Lindsey 
Nunemaker, Savanna 
Ratliff, Rachel 
Rowe, Catie 
Slone, Camryn 
Smith, Bethany 
Staggs, Elizabeth 
Stanley, Alexis 
Whitfield, Olivia 
Younce, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bartley, Lyndsie 
Crum, Emily 
Gayheart, Tori 
Justice, Isabella 
Justice, Sylvia 
Manning, Star 
Stone, Katie 
Thornbury, Jade 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Battaile, Wyatt 
Chang, Alex 
Childers, Jose 
Hamilton, Zach 
Lockhart, Bailey 
Rhodes, Evan 
Williams, Bryce  

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bartley, Grace 
Cole, Ashley 
Cole, Kirsten 
Diamond, Rebecca 
Fraley, Lexie 
Gearheart, Alivia 
Heffington, Quincy 
Morton, Sara 
Napier, Abbey 
Vanderbeck, Leah 
Williamson, Sidney 


